LA ISABELA

ENGLISH

OUR DISHES

Toast bread with or without tomato

Plate of iberian ham

Assortment of cheeses

Home-made chicken croquettes (3 pieces)

Sobrasada and Mahdén cheese sandwich

Crispy kadaif wrapped prawns

Warm cod salad with prawns

Burrata salad with honey-candied tomatoes, thyme and lemon
Tomatoe salad with tuna and onion

Gazpacho with watermelon, red berries, AOVE and Modena Vinegar
Aubergine carpaccio with tahini, blue cheese and pomegranate
Marinated tuna poke bowl

Pibil chicken tacos with guacamole and pickled onions (2 pcs)
Homemade pizza with portobello mushrooms, pancetta and truffle
Spinach and ricotta stuffed pasta with parmesan béchamel
Vegetables wok with smoked tofu and kimchi sauce

Rice with octopus, scallops and romesco sauce

Grilled fish of the day (side dish to choose)

Roast pork ribs with a sweet & sour glaze (side dish of your choice)

Roasted iberian pork shoulder with chimichurri
(side dish of your choice)

Beef steak (side dish of your choice)

Galician beef burger with raclette cheese and caramelized onion
with french fries

OUR HOMEMADE DESSERTS

Home-made cheesecake

Handcrafted ice creams

Sliced seasonal fruit salad

White and dark chocolate trufflese

White chocolate flan tartlet with passion fruits

Chocolate fritters with mascarpone

5,00 €
16,00 €
14,00 €

8,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €
13,00 €
11,00 €
14,00 €
15,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
23,00 €
23,00 €
19,00 €

22,00 €
22,00 €

19,00 €

7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
5,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €



