LA ISABELA

ENGLISH

OUR DISHES

Toast bread with or without tomato	5,00€
Plate of iberian ham	16,00€
Assortment of cheeses	14,00€
Home-made chicken croquettes (3 pieces)	8,00€
Sobrasada and Mahón cheese sandwich	12,00€
Crispy kadaif wrapped prawns	12,00€
Warm cod salad with prawns	15,00€
Burrata salad with honey-candied tomatoes, thyme and lemon	15,00€
Tomatoe salad with tuna and onion	13,00€
Gazpacho with watermelon, red berries, AOVE and Modena Vinegar	11,00€
Aubergine carpaccio with tahini, blue cheese and pomegranate	14,00€
Marinated tuna poke bowl	15,00€
Pibil chicken tacos with guacamole and pickled onions (2 pcs)	14,00€
Homemade pizza with portobello mushrooms, pancetta and truffle	14,00€
Spinach and ricotta stuffed pasta with parmesan béchamel	14,00€
Vegetables wok with smoked tofu and kimchi sauce	14,00€
Rice with octopus, scallops and romesco sauce	23,00€
Grilled fish of the day (side dish to choose)	23,00€
Roast pork ribs with a sweet & sour glaze (side dish of your choice)	19,00€
Roasted iberian pork shoulder with chimichurri (side dish of your choice)	22,00€
Beef steak (side dish of your choice)	22,00€
Galician beef burger with raclette cheese and caramelized onion with french fries	19,00€

OUR HOMEMADE DESSERTS

Home-made cheesecake	7,00€
Handcrafted ice creams	7,00€
Sliced seasonal fruit salad	7,00€
White and dark chocolate trufflese	5,00€
White chocolate flan tartlet with passion fruits	7,00€
Chocolate fritters with mascarpone	7,00€